Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jennifer Holland - (46914) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

33.68
34.06
34.37
34.51
34.60
34.62
34.66
35.08
35.03
35.64
35.98
36.02

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

35.08
35.98
34.51
35.03
34.60
33.68
35.64
36.02
34.37
34.06
34.66
34.62

Copyright 2024

597
577
562
555
551
550
548
531
531
504
490
488

531
490
555

551
597
504
488

577
548
550

Round
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Swim
Date
02/10/21
24/06/17
15/09/19
20/11/22
01/10/22
25/06/16
20/11/16
20/11/22
02/03/24
20/06/21
30/09/23
20/06/21

Swim
Date
02/03/24
30/09/23
20/11/22
20/11/22
01/10/22
02/10/21
20/06/21
20/06/21
15/09/19
24/06/17
20/11/16
25/06/16

Meet

South East Short Course Masters 2021
Surrey County Masters Championships
Masters Sprints Meet 2019

Masters Inter-County 2022

SE South East Short Course Masters 2022
Surrey County Masters Championships
IC16 South East Region

Masters Inter-County 2022

Bracknell Masters Open Meet
Wycombe District Swimming Club
South East SC Masters Meet 2023

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Meet

Bracknell Masters Open Meet

South East SC Masters Meet 2023
Masters Inter-County 2022

Masters Inter-County 2022

SE South East Short Course Masters 2022
South East Short Course Masters 2021
Wycombe District Swimming Club
Wycombe District Swimming Club
Masters Sprints Meet 2019

Surrey County Masters Championships
IC16 South East Region

Surrey County Masters Championships

Venue

Crawley
Guildford
Barnet
Various
South East
Guildford
Oxford
Various
Bracknell
Wycombe LC
Crawley

Wycombe LC

Venue

Bracknell
Crawley
Various
Various
South East
Crawley
Wycombe LC
Wycombe LC
Barnet
Guildford
Oxford
Guildford

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS926 0
MAS696 0
MAS870 0
MAS995 0
MAS984 0
MAS617 0
MAS653 0
MAS995 0
MAS1124 0
LEX2469 0
MAS1079 0
LEX2469 0

Licence Level

MAS1124 0
MAS1079 0
MAS995 0
MAS995 0
MAS984 0
MAS926 0
LEX2469 0
LEX2469 0
MAS870 0
MAS696 0
MAS653 0
MAS617 0
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