Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jennifer Holland - (46914) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
33.68	597	Н	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0
34.06	577		24/06/17	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS696	0
34.37	562	F	15/09/19	Masters Sprints Meet 2019	Barnet	MAS870	0
34.51	555	Н	20/11/22	Masters Inter-County 2022	Various	MAS995	0
34.60	551	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
34.62	550		25/06/16	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS617	0
34.66	548		20/11/16	IC16 South East Region	Oxford	MAS653	0
35.03	531	Н	20/11/22	Masters Inter-County 2022	Various	MAS995	0
35.03	531	Н	02/03/24	Bracknell Masters Open Meet	Bracknell	MAS1124	0
35.64	504	Н	20/06/21	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe LC	LEX2469	0
35.98	490	Н	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
36.02	488	Н	20/06/21	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe LC	LEX2469	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
35.03	531	Н	02/03/24	Bracknell Masters Open Meet	Bracknell	MAS1124	0
35.98	490	Н	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
34.51	555	Н	20/11/22	Masters Inter-County 2022	Various	MAS995	0
35.03	531	Н	20/11/22	Masters Inter-County 2022	Various	MAS995	0
34.60	551	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
33.68	597	Н	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0
35.64	504	Н	20/06/21	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe LC	LEX2469	0
36.02	488	Н	20/06/21	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe LC	LEX2469	0
34.37	562	F	15/09/19	Masters Sprints Meet 2019	Barnet	MAS870	0
34.06	577		24/06/17	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS696	0
34.66	548		20/11/16	IC16 South East Region	Oxford	MAS653	0
34.62	550		25/06/16	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS617	0